
Advising Team Email SORCMJR_DESC Major/Advising area 
   BusinessAdvising@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Accounting     

BusinessAdvising@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Administrative Office Professional   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Auto Body & Fender Tech: Collision   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Auto Body & Fender Tech: Paint   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Auto Body & Fender Technology   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Automotive Technology   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Aviation Maintenance Technician   
CITPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Comp Info Systems: Health Informatics   
CITPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Computer Network Operations   
CITPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Computer Programming   
CITPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Computer Simulation & Game Dev   
CITPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Computer Systems Support   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Construction Technology   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Construct Trades Gen Appr; No Fin Aid   
CulinaryHospPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Culinary Arts & Food Svc Management   
DHProgram@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Dental Hygiene     
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Diesel Technology     
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Diesel Technology: Lift Truck   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Drafting       
EducationAdvising@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Early Childhood Education   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Electrician Appr Tech; No Fin Aid   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Electronic Technology   
EMTParamedicProgram@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Emerg Medical Technology: Paramedic   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Energy Management Tech: Renewable   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Energy Management Technician   
EMSPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Exercise & Movement Science   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Fabrication & Welding Technology   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Flight Technology     
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Geospatial Info Sci & Tech   
ArtsPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Graphic Design     
CulinaryHospPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Hospitality Management   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Human Services     
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Human Services: Criminal Justice   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Ind Mechs & Maint Tech; No Fin Aid   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Manufacturing Tech: Comp Num Cntrl   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Manufacturing Technology   
ArtsPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Multimedia Design     
NursingProgram@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Nursing       
PTAProgram@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Physical Therapist Assistant   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Resource Conservation Mgmt   
RCProgram@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Respiratory Care     
BusinessAdvising@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Retail Management     
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Sustainability Coordinator   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Water Conservation Technician   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoc Applied Science - Watershed Science Technician   
BusinessAdvising@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Accounting     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Agriculture     
AlliedTransferPrograms@lanecc.edu Assoicate of Arts Oregon Transfer - Allied Health   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Animal Science   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Anthropology   
ArtsPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Architecture   
ArtsPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Art     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Biology     



Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Biochemistry/Biophysics   
BusinessAdvising@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Business Mgmt & Admin   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Chemistry     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Chiropractic Med (Pre)   
CITPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Computer Science Transfer   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Crop and Soil Science   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Criminal Justice & Law Enfc   
ArtsPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Dance     
DHProgram@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Dental Hygiene   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Dentistry (Pre)   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Economics     
EducationAdvising@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Education (Elem)   
CounDept@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Education (Secon)   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Engineering   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Engineering Technologies   
LLCPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - English/Literature   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Environmental Science   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Environmental Studies   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Ethnic Studies   
LLCPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Film Arts     
LLCPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Foreign Languages   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Forestry, Fisheries & Wildlife   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Geography     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Geology     
ArtsPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Graphic Design   
AlliedTransferPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Health & Health Education   
AlliedTransferPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Healthcare Administration   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - History     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Horticulture     
CulinaryHospPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Hotel, Restaurant & Tourism Management 
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Human Physiology   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - International Studies   
ArtsPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Journalism     
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Law (Pre)     
LLCPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Liberal Studies   
LLCPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Linguistics     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Mathematics   
AlliedTransferPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Medical LabTechnology   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Medicine (Pre)   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Microbiology   
ArtsPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Multimedia Design   
ArtsPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Music     
NursingProgram@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Nursing Transfer   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Occupational Therapy (Pre)   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Optometry (Pre)   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Phys Ed, Exercise & Movement Science 
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Pharmacy (Pre)   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Philosophy     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Physical Therapy (Pre)   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Physical Therapist Assistant Transfer 
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Physician Assistant (Pre)   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Physics     
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Political Science   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Psychology     



SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Rangeland Services   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Public Policy & Planning   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Religious Studies   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Science (General)   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Social Science   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Sociology     
LLCPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Speech     
ArtsPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Theatre Arts   
UndeclaredAdvising@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Undeclared     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Veterinary Medicine (Pre)   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Women's Studies   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate Arts Oregon Transfer - Zoology     
BusinessAdvising@lanecc.edu Associate of Science Oregon Transfer - Business   
AlliedTransferPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of General Studies - Allied Health     
DAProgram@lanecc.edu Associate of General Studies - Dental Assisting   
HRTProgram@lanecc.edu Associate of General Studies - Health Records Technology   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of General Studies - Juvenile Corrections   
MOAProgram@lanecc.edu Associate of General Studies - Medical Office Assisting   
UndeclaredAdvising@lanecc.edu Associate of General Studies - Undeclared     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Agriculture     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Animal Science     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Biology       
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Biochemistry/Biophysics   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Chemistry       
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Chiropractic Med (Pre)   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Crop and Soil Science   
CITPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Computer Science Transfer   
DHProgram@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Dental Hygiene (Pre)     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Dentistry (Pre)     
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Economics     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Engineering     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Engineering Technologies   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Environmental Science   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Environmental Studies   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Forestry, Wildlife, Nat Resorce   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Horticulture     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Human Physiology     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Mathematics     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Medical Lab Technology   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Medicine (Pre)     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Microbiology     
NursingProgram@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Nursing Transfer     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Occupational Therapy (Pre)   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Optometry (Pre)     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Phys Ed, Exercise & Movement Sci   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Pharmacy (Pre)     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Physical Therapy (Pre)   
PTAProgram@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Physical Therapist Assistant Transfer   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Physician Assistant (Pre)   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Physics       
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Rangeland Services     
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Science (General)     
LLCPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Speech       
UndeclaredAdvising@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Undeclared     



Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Veterinary Medicine (Pre)   
Sci-MathPrograms@lanecc.edu Associate of Science - Zoology       
BusinessAdvising@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Accounting Clerk, No Fin Aid   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Adult Devlmt & Aging, no Fin Aid   
CulinaryHospPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Baking & Pastry, no Fin Aid   
CulinaryHospPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Basic Health Care, no Fin Aid   
CITPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Comp Game Prgrm C++, no Fin Aid   
CITPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert -Computer Networking Monitoring and Management, No Fin Aid 
CITPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Comp Network Security, no Fin Aid   
CITPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Database Specialist, no Fin Aid   
CulinaryHospPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Dietary Manager, No Fin Aid   
CulinaryHospPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Food Prep & Prod, no Fin Aid   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Geographic Info Sci, no Fin Aid   
EducationAdvising@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Guidance & Curriculum, no Fin Aid   
CITPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Health Info Tech Speclst, no Fin Aid   
EducationAdvising@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Infant & Toddler, no Fin Aid   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Landscape Construction, No Fin Aid   
BusinessAdvising@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Legal Office Skills, no Fin Aid   
HRTProgram@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Medical Transcription, No Fin Aid   
HRTProgram@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Medical Coding, No Fin Aid   
CulinaryHospPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Mtg Conv & Spec Evnts Mgr, no Fin Aid   
BusinessAdvising@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Office Software Specl, no Fin Aid   
BusinessAdvising@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Payroll Clerk, no Fin Aid   
CulinaryHospPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Restaurant Ownership, no Fin Aid   
BusinessAdvising@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Retail Management, no Fin Aid   
BusinessAdvising@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Small Business Ownership, No Fin Aid   
ArtsPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Web Programming, no Fin Aid   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert -Welding Procedures: Shielded Metal Arc Welder, No Fin Aid 
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Career Pathways Cert - Weld Procedures: Wire Drive Welder, No Fin Aid 
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Certificate of Completion - Basic Manufacturing,  No Fin Aid 

 CounDept@lanecc.edu Direct Transfer - No Fin Aid 
   CounDept@lanecc.edu Not Seeking Lane Degree - No Fin Aid     

BusinessAdvising@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Business Assistant     
CITPrograms@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Computer Specialist     
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Constr Trades Gen Appr, no Fin Aid   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Construction Technology   
DAProgram@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Dental Assisting     
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Drafting       
EducationAdvising@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Early Childhood Education   
EMTBasicProgram@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Emergency Medical Technician   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Fabrication & Welding     
EMSPrograms@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Fitness Specialist Level 1   
CulinaryHospPrograms@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Food Service Management   
HRTProgram@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Health Records Technology   
SocSciPrograms@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Human Srvc: Juvenile Corrections   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Ind Mech & Maint Tech, no Fin Aid   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Limited Electrician Appr Tech, no Fin Aid   
MOAProgram@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Medical Office Assistant   
ArtsPrograms@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Multimedia Design     
CounDept@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Occupational Skills Trng, No Fin Aid   
NursingProgram@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Practical Nursing     
BusinessAdvising@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Retail Management     
ArtsPrograms@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Web Design, No Fin Aid   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu One Year Certificate - Welding Processes     



AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Two Year Certificate - Auto Body & Fender Tech   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Two Year Certificate - Automotive Technology   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Two Year Certificate - Aviation Maintenance Technician   
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Two Year Certificate - Diesel Technology     
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Two Year Certificate - Limited Electrician Appr Tech, no Fin Aid   
EMSPrograms@lanecc.edu Two Year Certificate - Fitness Specialist Level 2   
ArtsPrograms@lanecc.edu Two Year Certificate - Graphic Design     
AdvTechPrograms@lanecc.edu Two Year Certificate - Manufacturing Technology   
	
  


